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Start list

Shot Put / Kula M (Dec)

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2025

WORLD RECORD(Open) 23.56 CROUSER Ryan USA Los Angeles (USA) 23-05-27
EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 23.06 TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Chania (GRE) 88-05-22
POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.32 HARATYK Michał KS Sprint Bielsko-Biała Władysławowo 19-08-03
POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.32 HARATYK Michał KS Sprint Bielsko-Biała Warszawa 19-07-28
Min. WCH(Open) 21.50  Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13

15:0025-07-26GROUP A/1
1 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA (EST) 15.48/25 15.48

Heptathlon European Indoor Bronze Medallist 2023

2 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY (ITA) 13.87/21 13.66
3 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND (POL) 15.64/23 15.18
4 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA (CZE) 14.95/24 14.71

Decathlon World University Games Champion 2023

5 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS (NED) 14.05/24 14.05
6 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND (NZL) 13.20/23 12.76
7 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND (SUI) 14.42/23 14.04
8 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY (ITA) 13.35/25 13.35
9 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA (CZE) 14.77/24 14.32

10 27 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND (POL) 15.26/19 13.96

Heptathlon European Indoor Bronze Medallist 2021

11 2 Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA (CRO) 14.59/21 14.50
12 7 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY (GER) 14.23/22 13.91

4.55

13 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA (IND) 13.79/25 13.79

Decathlon Asian Games Silver Medallist 2023, Asian Championships Silver Medallist 2025

14 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA (EST) 15.12/22 14.33
15 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE (GRE) 13.87/25 13.87

  TOP 10- POLSKA / POLAND (25-07-25)
BUKOWIECKI Konrad KS AZS UWM Olsztyn1 21.20 25-07-19 Madrid (ESP)

MAZUR Szymon KS AZS AWF Warszawa2 19.32 25-07-11 Dublin (IRL)

GOŹDZIEWICZ Piotr KS AZS AWF Warszawa3 18.78 25-06-02 Praha (CZE)

KOREJBA Jakub AZS KU Politechniki Opolsk4 18.19 25-06-21 Ruda Śląska

RODZIAK Damian LUKS Orkan Września5 18.00 25-07-04 Kraków

MAROK Wojciech KS AZS UWM Olsztyn6 17.53 25-06-08 Węgorzewo

WEWIÓRSKI Aleksander CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz 7 16.58 25-05-24 Poznań

KOKOSZEWSKI Oskar CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz 8 16.34 25-06-14 Szczecin

BUCHWALD Jakub AZS KU Politechniki Opolsk9 16.32 25-07-04 Kraków

RUCIŃSKI Kacper MKL Jurand Szczytno10 16.14 25-05-24 Poznań
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PB-personal best, SB-season best, NR-National Record, ER-European Record, WR-World Record

Druk: 25-07-25 23:20:50


